Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 24 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Crestview
Shelby

New London
Northmor

Upper Sandusky
Ashland
Bellevue
Mapleton
Ontario

Mad. Comprehensive
Clear Fork
Marion Harding

www.ohioraceday.com

Average Time Score

00:21:43.04 64
00:21:31.11 69
00:21:50.68 91
00:22:22.96 106
00:22:49.01 124
00:23:19.22 148
00:23:42.60 190
00:24:00.28 197
00:24:05.58 209
00:24:26.47 230
00:26:24.16 277
00:27:56.75 336
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non-Scoring Teams

Name
Pleasant
Vermilion
Triway

St. Peter's

Average Time Finishers
00:23:45.10 4
00:30:01.10 4
00:21:28.54 1
00:27:08.35 1
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 24 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Crestview 00:21:43.04 7 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 2218 Audrey Wolford 00:20:37.97 4
2 11 2212 Alina Durbin 00:21:38.77 9
3 14 2213 Leyna Gerich 00:21:45.06 12
4 21 2215 Emmie Kemp 00:22:15.78 19
5 22 2216 Georgia McFarland 00:22:17.61 20
6 39 2214 Mia Humrichouser 00:23:34.52 (36)
7 52 2217 Makenzie Spoerr 00:24:36.93 (49)
2  Shelby 00:21:31.11 8 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 2301 Kayla Gonzales 00:19:07.29 2
2 5 2305 Emma Montgomery 00:20:42.92 5
3 9 2300 Channon Cundiff 00:21:21.28 8
4 27 2306 Kailyn Schwall 00:23:02.46 24
5 33 2307 Courtney Stiving 00:23:21.62 30
6 44 2298 Lily Clark 00:24:02.50 (41)
7 64 2302 Ava Heimlich 00:25:28.39 (60)
3 New London 00:21:50.68 9 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2260 Reese Landis 00:18:58.47 1
2 15 2258 AlyssaHenry 00:21:47.21 13
3 18 2259 Valery Henry 00:22:04.74 16
4 23 2256 Clara Good 00:22:24.19 21
5 43 2263 Olivia Yetter 00:23:58.79 40
6 55 2262 Madison Smith 00:24:52.05 (51)
7 57 2261 Emma McCully 00:24:56.80 (53)
4 Northmor 00:22:22.96 12 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 2277 Kate Lehman 00:20:32.94 3
2 7 2274 Natalie Hunter 00:21:07.44 6
3 19 2270 Ryann Brinkman 00:22:10.31 17
4 40 2267 Lyla Bishop 00:23:46.79 37
5 46 2269 Maizy Brinkman 00:24:17.32 43
6 48 2271 Shelby Cooper 00:24:21.11 (45)
7 51 2265 Sarah Abrams 00:24:34.82 (48)
5 Upper Sandusky 00:22:49.01 6 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 2319 Hope Morris 00:21:41.82 10
2 17 2315 Madelyn Collins 00:21:48.42 15
3 29 2316 Brynlee Cundiff 00:23:10.85 26
4 38 2318 Macy Mewhorter 00:23:31.78 35
5 41 2317 AnaHernandez 00:23:52.17 38
6 112 2321 Livian Niederkohr 00:37:01.77 (80)
6 Ashland 00:23:19.22 9 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 2188 Isla McFrederick 00:22:48.31 22
2 26 2101 AvacCline 00:22:49.36 23
3 31 2189 Katherine Stefaniuk 00:23:16.91 28
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 24 2022

4 34 2187 Alex Huckleberry 00:23:22.40 31
5 47 2071 Ava Bracken 00:24:19.14 44
6 53 2190 Karley Summerfield 00:24:37.31 (50)
7 63 2191 Megan Swain 00:25:23.86 (59)
7 Bellevue 00:23:42.60 11 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 2204 Dominique Weisz 00:21:18.34 7
2 16 2198 Eva Hancock 00:21:47.36 14
3 56 2200 Jillian Kinnear 00:24:54.30 52
4 60 2197 Courtney Fox 00:25:04.06 56
5 65 2193 Hope Alda 00:25:28.94 61
6 70 2201 Elsie Smith 00:25:58.59 (66)
7 71 2203 Brooke Webb 00:25:59.78 (67)
8 Mapleton 00:24:00.28 12 197
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
30 2235 Valerie Klimkewicz 00:23:15.69 27
2 32 2231 Gretchen Donley 00:23:18.94 29
3 35 2240 Emily Reisinger 00:23:24.77 32
4 49 2236 Faith Lowery 00:24:27.80 46
5 67 2233 Whitney Hopstetter 00:25:34.20 63
6 69 2239 Jocelyn Rea 00:25:55.20 (65)
7 80 2238 Mariah Pummel 00:26:32.14 (71)
9 Ontario 00:24:05.58 9 209
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 2280 Baylee Black 00:21:42.04 11
2 45 2284 Kenzie Goodlin 00:24:16.61 42
3 50 2285 Zoe Hampton 00:24:27.92 a7
4 58 2289 Journey Ross 00:24:59.56 54
5 59 2293 Sarah Strickler 00:25:01.78 55
6 68 2282 Tessa Crum 00:25:47.10 (64)
7 87 2283 Sophia Ellis 00:27:26.22 (74)
10 Mad. Comprehensive 00:24:26.47 11 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 2222 Callie Cyrus 00:22:14.97 18
2 28 2224 Victoria Freeman 00:23:04.97 25
3 61 2225 Olivia Lord 00:25:09.19 57
4 66 2230 Megan Reynolds 00:25:32.64 62
5 73 2228 Irelyn OConnell 00:26:10.59 68
6 76 2229 Emma Reynolds 00:26:21.36 (69)
7 84 2223 Piper Donahue 00:26:59.15 (72)
11 Clear Fork 00:26:24.16 5 277
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 36 2208 Madison McKenna 00:23:25.44 33
2 37 2205 Claire Blubaugh 00:23:26.82 34
3 62 2209 Callie New 00:25:13.74 58
4 93 2211 Alexandrea Welshans 00:28:06.10 75
5 106 2207 Sydney Kime 00:31:48.69 77
12 Marion Harding 00:27:56.75 6 336
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 42 2247 Kamryn McDonald 00:23:56.12 39
2 78 2252 Brooklynn Schultz 00:26:29.92 70
3 85 2244  Freeara Coleman 00:26:59.62 73
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 24 2022

97 2254 Kyleigh Young 00:29:00.92 76
108 2253 Hope Wheeler 00:33:17.17 78
111 2246 Shannon Malone 00:36:57.44 (79)
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 24 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 2260 Reese Landis JR 00:18:58.47 New London
2 2 2301 Kayla Gonzales SR 00:19:07.29  Shelby
3 3 2277 Kate Lehman FR 00:20:32.94 Northmor
4 4 2218 Audrey Wolford FR 00:20:37.97 Crestview
5 5 2305 Emma Montgomery SO 00:20:42.92 Shelby
6 0 2295 Casey Kimball SO 00:21:05.67 Pleasant
7 6 2274 Natalie Hunter SO 00:21:07.44 Northmor
8 7 2204 Dominique Weisz SR 00:21:18.34 Bellevue
9 8 2300 Channon Cundiff JR 00:21:21.28 Shelby
10 0 2313 Ella Wigal SO 00:21:28.54 Triway
11 9 2212 Alina Durbin FR 00:21:38.77 Crestview
12 10 2319 Hope Morris SO 00:21:41.82 Upper Sandusky
13 11 2280 Baylee Black SO 00:21:42.04 Ontario
14 12 2213 Leyna Gerich SO 00:21:45.06 Crestview
15 13 2258 AlyssaHenry JR 00:21:47.21 New London
16 14 2198 EvaHancock JR 00:21:47.36 Bellevue
17 15 2315 Madelyn Collins FR 00:21:48.42 Upper Sandusky
18 16 2259 Valery Henry FR 00:22:04.74  New London
19 17 2270 Ryann Brinkman FR 00:22:10.31 Northmor
20 18 2222 Callie Cyrus JR 00:22:14.97 Mad. Comprehensive
21 19 2215 Emmie Kemp FR 00:22:15.78 Crestview
22 20 2216 Georgia McFarland SO 00:22:17.61 Crestview
23 21 2256 Clara Good SO 00:22:24.19 New London
24 0 2296 Kalyn Kimball SR 00:22:36.48 Pleasant
25 22 2188 Isla McFrederick FR 00:22:48.31 Ashland
26 23 2101 AvacCline FR 00:22:49.36  Ashland
27 24 2306 Kailyn Schwall JR 00:23:02.46  Shelby
28 25 2224 Victoria Freeman JR 00:23:04.97 Mad. Comprehensive
29 26 2316 Brynlee Cundiff FR 00:23:10.85 Upper Sandusky
30 27 2235 \Valerie Klimkewicz SO 00:23:15.69 Mapleton
31 28 2189 Katherine Stefaniuk SR 00:23:16.91 Ashland
32 29 2231 Gretchen Donley JR 00:23:18.94 Mapleton
33 30 2307 Courtney Stiving SO 00:23:21.62 Shelby
34 31 2187 Alex Huckleberry JR 00:23:22.40  Ashland
35 32 2240 Emily Reisinger JR 00:23:24.77 Mapleton
36 33 2208 Madison McKenna JR 00:23:25.44 Clear Fork
37 34 2205 Claire Blubaugh SR 00:23:26.82 Clear Fork
38 35 2318 Macy Mewhorter SR 00:23:31.78 Upper Sandusky
39 (36) 2214 Mia Humrichouser SO 00:23:34.52 Crestview
40 37 2267 LylaBishop FR 00:23:46.79 Northmor
41 38 2317 AnaHernandez JR 00:23:52.17 Upper Sandusky
42 39 2247 Kamryn McDonald JR 00:23:56.12 Marion Harding
43 40 2263 Olivia Yetter FR 00:23:58.79 New London
44 (41) 2298 Lily Clark JR 00:24:02.50 Shelby
45 42 2284 Kenzie Goodlin FR 00:24:16.61 Ontario
46 43 2269 Maizy Brinkman SO 00:24:17.32 Northmor
47 44 2071 AvaBracken JR 00:24:19.14  Ashland
48 (45) 2271 Shelby Cooper FR 00:24:21.11 Northmor
49 46 2236 Faith Lowery JR 00:24:27.80 Mapleton
50 47 2285 Zoe Hampton SO 00:24:27.92 Ontario
51 (48) 2265 Sarah Abrams FR 00:24:34.82 Northmor
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 24 2022

52 (49)
53 (50)
54 0
55 (51)
56 52
57 (53)
58 54
59 55
60 56
61 57
62 58
63 (59)
64 (60)
65 61
66 62
67 63
68 (64)
69 (65)
70 (66)
71 (67)
72 0
73 68
74 0
75 0
76 (69)
77 0
78 70
79 0
80 (71)
81 0
82 0
83 0
84 (72)
85 73
86 0
87 (74)
88

89 0
90 0
91 0
92 0
93 75
94 0
95 0
96 0
97 76
98 0
99 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
103 0
104 0
105 0

www.ohioraceday.com

2217
2190
2294
2262
2200
2261
2289
2293
2197
2225
2209
2191
2302
2193
2230
2233
2282
2239
2201
2203
2279
2228
2257
2276
2229
2324
2252
2297
2238
2323
2196
2234
2223
2244
2310
2283
2226
2202
2220
2107
2299
2211
2266
2272
2325
2254
2227
2241
2243
2292
2287
2194
2221
2242

Makenzie Spoerr
Karley Summerfield
Whitley Baumgartner
Madison Smith
Jillian Kinnear
Emma McCully
Journey Ross
Sarah Strickler
Courtney Fox
Olivia Lord
Callie New
Megan Swain
Ava Heimlich
Hope Alda
Megan Reynolds
Whitney Hopstetter
Tessa Crum
Jocelyn Rea

Elsie Smith
Brooke Webb
Katie Statler
Irelyn OConnell
Madielyn Harrison
Kelbie Kightlinger
Emma Reynolds
Ava Lyczkowski
Brooklynn Schultz
Olivia Meyers
Mariah Pummel
Alexa Lyczkowski
Hannah Decker
Emily Kitsaris
Piper Donahue
Freeara Coleman
Kaylee Bond
Sophia Ellis

Lydia Markle
Cora Wasserman
Jillian Conard
Erin Dobec
Brittany Cundiff
Alexandrea Welshans
Harley Barler

Ella Creswell
Bella Rowell
Kyleigh Young
Natalie Markle
Sidney Stanley
Rowan Wickham
Claire Shaw
Claire Myers
Lillian Begley
Madison Crank
Ella White

FR 00:24:36.93
JR 00:24:37.31
JR 00:24:46.28
SO 00:24:52.05
SO 00:24:54.30
SO 00:24:56.80
FR 00:24:59.56
JR 00:25:01.78
SR 00:25:04.06
SR 00:25:09.19
FR 00:25:13.74
SR 00:25:23.86
SR 00:25:28.39
SR 00:25:28.94
JR 00:25:32.64
SR 00:25:34.20
FR 00:25:47.10
JR 00:25:55.20
SO 00:25:58.59
FR 00:25:59.78
SO 00:26:08.84
JR 00:26:10.59
SO 00:26:12.89
JR 00:26:14.08
FR 00:26:21.36
SO 00:26:24.69
SO 00:26:29.92
FR 00:26:31.99
FR 00:26:32.14
SO 00:26:38.55
SO 00:26:41.01
FR 00:26:41.76
FR 00:26:59.15
JR 00:26:59.62
SO 00:27:08.36
FR 00:27:26.22
JR 00:27:28.50
SO 00:27:35.30
JR 00:27:40.25
JR 00:27:56.49
SR 00:28:05.88
JR 00:28:06.10
SO 00:28:06.44
SO 00:28:22.81
FR 00:28:53.58
SO 00:29:00.92
SO 00:29:12.87
FR 00:29:31.93
SR 00:29:37.94
SO 00:29:56.26
SO 00:30:36.06
FR 00:31:31.18
SO 00:31:35.42
FR 00:31:35.54
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Crestview

Ashland

Pleasant

New London
Bellevue

New London

Ontario

Ontario

Bellevue

Mad. Comprehensive
Clear Fork

Ashland

Shelby

Bellevue

Mad. Comprehensive
Mapleton

Ontario

Mapleton

Bellevue

Bellevue

Northmor

Mad. Comprehensive
New London
Northmor

Mad. Comprehensive
Vermilion

Marion Harding
Pleasant

Mapleton

Vermilion

Bellevue

Mapleton

Mad. Comprehensive
Marion Harding

St. Peter's

Ontario

Mad. Comprehensive
Bellevue

Mad. Comprehensive
Ashland

Shelby

Clear Fork

Northmor

Northmor

Vermilion

Marion Harding
Mad. Comprehensive
Mapleton

Mapleton

Ontario

Ontario

Bellevue

Mad. Comprehensive
Mapleton
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 24 2022

106 77
107 0
108 78
109 0
110 0
111 (79)
112 (80)
113 0
114 0
115 0
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2207
2255
2253
1720
2232
2246
2321
2199
2278
2322

Sydney Kime
Cera DelLong
Hope Wheeler
Hannnah Berry
Skylar Hopstetter
Shannon Malone
Livian Niederkohr
Elaina King

Emily Littleton
Eva Lengyel

JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
FR

00:31:48.69
00:32:47.69
00:33:17.17
00:33:21.64
00:33:41.33
00:36:57.44
00:37:01.77
00:37:28.72
00:38:06.99
00:38:07.58
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Clear Fork

New London
Marion Harding
Ashland
Mapleton
Marion Harding
Upper Sandusky
Bellevue
Northmor
Vermilion
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